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Name

Chris Allard

Aidan Harper
Jordan Owens
Calvin Reesor
Curtis Burnett
Josh Berry

Jack Bird

Ben Mcpherson
Tiffany Booth
Jason King

Kris Khan

Austyn Jennett
Steve Oakes
Brandon Burnett
Karlie Wilman
Nathan Booth
Mike Robertson Sr.
Matt Cristina

Jake Bird

Phil Givens
Cameron Thomson
Williow King
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Connor Ellis

Jason Melson
Jonathan McCubbin
Greg Duncan
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June 8th June 15th July 6th
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Total
606
539
521
517
468
454
428
423
397
387
379
348
317
298
257
223
217
150
140
95
83
76
52
50
21
21
20



